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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m NC NC 190.100 32.900 33.150 32.500 27.850 31.050 32.650

11 1 1 2 1

322 * Brody M ue lle r 11.150 10.850 9.150 11.25010.350

265 * Elijah S w an 10.900

264 * Adnan Pressw a la 10.850 11.250 10.700 10.600

263 * A rum in M ohanra j 11.050 9.50011.250 10.750

336 * Dylan Przesz low ski 9.20010.550

261 * Brandon Higashi 10.65010.100

2 Te a m NV NV 187.250 32.700 32.950 31.750 26.750 32.300 30.800

52 2 2 1 2

473 * Giacom o S a ly-Pagone 11.150 11.200 8.75010.800 10.55011.200

474 * T ate  S chur ig 10.800 10.650 10.35011.050

395 * R ive r M etzger 10.750 8.900

339 * S im  C ronra th 10.950

343 * Linco ln T adm or 10.800 9.10010.300 9.90010.050

3 Te a m SC SC 180.400 31.000 32.900 30.600 26.800 29.100 30.000

43 3 4 4 3

345 * Adley Elkadi 10.450 10.750 10.500 9.750

315 * Edw in Fow le r 10.350 11.200 9.00010.100 9.400

371 * Jayden S appayani 10.200 10.950 10.000 9.600

467 * A li M oham ed 8.950 10.200

401 * Landon Bird 8.850 10.050

301 * A idan Bogue 10.100

4 Te a m A Z A Z 178.750 28.650 32.000 31.550 27.000 30.450 29.100

25 4 3 3 4

294 * T rent Krausm an 10.250 11.100 9.20010.450 9.65010.350

372 * Dom inick M echam 9.300 10.200 10.250

291 * W a lke r Horn 9.100 10.450 9.10010.900 9.9509.850

413 * X avie r  Gom ez 10.450 8.700

379 * Ow en Locka rd 9.500

5 Te a m HI HI 171.850 29.200 30.750 30.100 26.950 27.650 27.200

34 5 5 5 5

408 * Leo Hara -M au 10.650 9.650 9.10010.000 9.0509.000

407 * Landon Corone l 10.350 10.700 8.75010.300 9.45010.000

409 * Raylan Hay 8.200 9.100 8.700

410 * Kyle  S ok 10.400 9.800 8.650
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